DOC # Last Name

276645
279677
185993
123789
090546
259487
284125
261966
180030
270260
268695
249472
271063
257987
127837

Cox Stacy
Sharp Shannon
Tungate Danny
Atkinson Larry
Flippin Donnell
Armacost Anthony
Mohumed-Fulani Isa

Ray Benjamin
Dozier Telley
Spratt Melissa
Schwalbert Adam
Whitlow Tyjuan
Todd Troy
Cole Michael

Sherrill Ty

Randall
Anthony

Cooper
D
CORINE

Darnelle
D

Shandela

Releases - May 24, 2016

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Rowan County Jail

Taylor County Jail

Taylor County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Boone County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Bluegrass Career Development Center



Releases - May 24, 2016

Highest Felony Class

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



