DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From
276645 Cox	Stacy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rowan County Jail
279677 Sharp	Shannon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail
185993 Tungate	Danny	Randall	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail
123789 Atkinson	Larry	Anthony	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr
090546 Flippin	Donnell		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail
259487 Armacost	Anthony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail
284125 Mohumed-Fulani	Isa		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr
261966 Ray	Benjamin	Cooper	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr
180030 Dozier	Telley	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail
270260 Spratt	Melissa	CORINE	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr
268695 Schwalbert	Adam		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex
249472 Whitlow	Tyjuan	Darnelle	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex
271063 Todd	Troy	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex
257987 Cole	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex
127837 Sherrill	Ту	Shandela	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bluegrass Career Development Center

Highest Felony Class

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)